Museum Director
Serguei Triapitsyn
951-827-7817

serguei.triapitsyn@ucr.edu
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Museum Curator ‘ | & Q Manager
Douglas Yanega Imad Bayoun
951-827-4315 951-827-2595
douglas.yanega@ucr.edu imad.bayoun@ucr.edu

Department of Entomology
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Financial & Administrative Officer
Kathy Carrington
951-827-3006

kathy.carrington@ucr.edu
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Financial Operations Manager

Wendi Tapia
951-827-5807

wendi.tapia@ucr.edu

Financial Services Analyst
Cynthia Mena
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Procurement Supervisor Lead Research Administrator Research Administrator
William (Bill) Sutton Breanne Juarez Paige McGee

951-827-5704

bill.suton@ucr.edu

951-827-5806

breanne.juarez@ucr.edu

951-827-2344

paige.mcgee@ucr.edu
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Chair’s Asst/Travel Coordinator Administrative Assistant
Ashley Hix Robin Testa
951-827-5192 951-827-5714
Ashley.hix@ucr.edu robin.testa@ucr.edu

951-827-5294

cynthia.mena@ucr.edu
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